COPPERMedia 1
DATASheet
•
GigaFlex PS6+ Modular Cords Enhanced Category 6
The GigaFlex PS6+ Modular Cords are 4-pair
23 AWG UTP modular cords designed for use
with the Belden IBDN Systems 2400 and
4800LX, providing channel bandwidths of

•
GigaFlex PS6+ Modular Cords Enhanced Category 6
Ordering Information
LENGTH ORDERING NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER
GigaFlex PS6+ Modular Cord, CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B
BLUE WHITE GRAY
0.6 m (2 ft.) AX350037 AX350043 AX350049
1.2 m (4 ft.) AX350038 AX350044 AX350050
2.1 m (7 ft.) AX350039 AX350045 AX350051
3.0 m (10 ft.) AX350040 AX350046 AX350052
4.6 m (15 ft.) AX350041 AX350047 AX350053
7.6 m (25 ft.) AX350042 AX350048 AX350054
GREEN RED YELLOW
0.6 m (2 ft.) AX350055 AX350061 AX350067
1.2 m (4 ft.) AX350056 AX350062 AX350068
2.1 m (7 ft.) AX350057 AX350063 AX350069
3.0 m (10 ft.) AX350058 AX350064 AX350070
4.6 m (15 ft.) AX350059 AX350065 AX350071
7.6 m (25 ft.) AX350060 AX350066 AX350072
GRAY
4.6 m (15 ft.) NEW AX350149
7.6 m (25 ft.) NEW AX350093